Salvation Army Course Options

Fall 2024
Online:

16 Week Courses 8/28/24-12/13-24
CDEV 226 Health, Safety, & Nutrition

EDUC 214 Early Adolescent Development
EDUC 482 Student Teaching: Early Childhood
EDUC 493 Seminar Ill

MATH 147 Calculus |

MATH 241 Statistics

Block 1 Courses (1° 8 weeks) 8/26/24-10/20/24
BSNS 160 Principles of Management

BSNS 171 Computer Applications

BSNS 197 Career Management |

BSNS 351 Business Law |

CDEV 101 Intro to Child Development
CDEV 211 Child Growth and Development
CDEV 372 Observation & Assessment of Young Children
EDUC 175 Field Experience |

EDUC 195 Seminar |

EDUC 200 Human Dev. & Education

EDUC 210 Early Childhood Methods

EDUC 275 Field Experience Il

EDUC 375 Field Experience Il

EDUC 330 Early Childhood Math & Science
ENGL 109 College Writing |

ENGL 210 College Writing Il

ESS 151 Stellar and Galactic Astronomy
FACS 126 Nutrition, Health, and Fitness
HIST 379 Latin American Politics

LT 105 Literature Appreciation



MATH
MATH
PSCI
SOCY
THEO

111
120
223
120
110

Math for Teachers |
Intro to Statistics
American Government
Intro to Sociology

Intro to Christianity

Block 2 Courses (2" 8 weeks) 10/21/24-12/15/24

ACCT
ART
BIOL
BLIT
BSNS
BSNS
BSNS
CDEV
CDEV
CMIN
CMIN

110
110
215
250
202
253
271
365
490
210
310

COMM 105

ECON
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
ENGL
HIST
LT
MATH
PSYC
SOCY

PHIL

110
140
280
376
320
210
200
315
117
101
280
201

Financial Accounting
Humanities Through Art

Env. Science and Society

Intro to Biblical Interpretation
Personal Finance

Principles of Marketing
Business Comp/Mgmt. Support
Child, Family, & Comm Relations
Sr. Seminar: Child Development
Foundations of Family Ministry
Christian Living

Fundamentals of Communication
Principles of Economics
Foundations of Multicultural Ed
General Methods & Assessment
Inclusion Exceptional Students
Early Childhood LA/SS Methods
College Writing Il

Western Civilization
Multiethnic Literature

Finite Math

Intro to Psychology

Ethnic Relations

Intro to Philosophy



ONU Partner Courses*:

Summer 2024
ACCT 110 Financial Accounting

BSNS 160 Principles of Management

BSNS 241 Business Statistics

BSNS 253 Principles of Marketing

BSNS 302 Personal Finance and Stewardship
BSNS 368 Human Resource Management
BSNS 497 Leadership and Ethics

BSNS Elective

CDEV 211 Child Developmental Psychology
COMM 105 Fundamentals of Communication
ENGL 109 College Writing |

ENGL 210 College Writing Il

MATH 117 Finite Math

PSYC 211 Child Developmental Psychology
SPAN 111 Elementary Spanish |

SPAN 112 Elementary Spanish Il

Fall 2024
BSNS 202 Personal Finance and Stewardship

BSNS 241 Business Statistics

BSNS 253 Principles of Marketing

BSNS 368 Human Resource Management
COMM 105 Fundamentals of Communication
CDEV 211 Child Developmental Psychology
ENGL 109 College Writing |

ENGL 210 College Writing I

* Partner courses are offered through Acadeum, a consortium of other campuses across the country.
Courses taken through Acadeum are considered institutional credit and impact your GPA and graduation
requirements in the same way an ONU course does. Acadeum courses are likely to incur an additional

fee.



