Salvation Army Course Options Fall 2024

Online:

16 Week	Courses 8	/28/24	I-12/13-24
---------	-----------	--------	------------

CDEV	226	Health, Safety, & Nutrition
EDUC	214	Early Adolescent Development
EDUC	482	Student Teaching: Early Childhood
EDUC	493	Seminar III
MATH	147	Calculus I
MATH	241	Statistics

Block 1 Courses (1st 8 weeks) 8/26/24-10/20/24

DIOCK 1	Course	5 11 0 WEERS, 0, 20, 24 10, 20, 24
BSNS	160	Principles of Management
BSNS	171	Computer Applications
BSNS	197	Career Management I
BSNS	351	Business Law I
CDEV	101	Intro to Child Development
CDEV	211	Child Growth and Development
CDEV	372	Observation & Assessment of Young Children
EDUC	175	Field Experience I
EDUC	195	Seminar I
EDUC	200	Human Dev. & Education
EDUC	210	Early Childhood Methods
EDUC	275	Field Experience II
EDUC	375	Field Experience III
EDUC	330	Early Childhood Math & Science
ENGL	109	College Writing I
ENGL	210	College Writing II
ESS	151	Stellar and Galactic Astronomy
FACS	126	Nutrition, Health, and Fitness
HIST	379	Latin American Politics
LIT	105	Literature Appreciation

MATH	111	Math for Teachers I
MATH	120	Intro to Statistics
PSCI	223	American Government
SOCY	120	Intro to Sociology
THEO	110	Intro to Christianity

Block 2	Courses	(2 nd 8 weeks) 10/21/24-12/15/24
ACCT	110	Financial Accounting
ART	110	Humanities Through Art
BIOL	215	Env. Science and Society
BLIT	250	Intro to Biblical Interpretation
BSNS	202	Personal Finance
BSNS	253	Principles of Marketing
BSNS	271	Business Comp/Mgmt. Support
CDEV	365	Child, Family, & Comm Relations
CDEV	490	Sr. Seminar: Child Development
CMIN	210	Foundations of Family Ministry
CMIN	310	Christian Living
COMM	105	Fundamentals of Communication
ECON	110	Principles of Economics
EDUC	140	Foundations of Multicultural Ed
EDUC	280	General Methods & Assessment
EDUC	376	Inclusion Exceptional Students
EDUC	320	Early Childhood LA/SS Methods
ENGL	210	College Writing II
HIST	200	Western Civilization
LIT	315	Multiethnic Literature
MATH	117	Finite Math
PSYC	101	Intro to Psychology
SOCY	280	Ethnic Relations
PHIL	201	Intro to Philosophy

ONU Partner Courses*:

r 2024	
110	Financial Accounting
160	Principles of Management
241	Business Statistics
253	Principles of Marketing
302	Personal Finance and Stewardship
368	Human Resource Management
497	Leadership and Ethics
	Elective
211	Child Developmental Psychology
105	Fundamentals of Communication
109	College Writing I
210	College Writing II
117	Finite Math
211	Child Developmental Psychology
111	Elementary Spanish I
112	Elementary Spanish II
24	
202	Personal Finance and Stewardship
241	Business Statistics
253	Principles of Marketing
368	Human Resource Management
105	Fundamentals of Communication
211	Child Developmental Psychology
109	College Writing I
210	College Writing II
	110 160 241 253 302 368 497 211 105 109 210 117 211 111 112 24 202 241 253 368 105 211 109

^{*} Partner courses are offered through Acadeum, a consortium of other campuses across the country. Courses taken through Acadeum are considered institutional credit and impact your GPA and graduation requirements in the same way an ONU course does. Acadeum courses are likely to incur an additional fee.